5
30
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 301
301
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es

200K=420-93116K=420-6701K3=420-414110R=420-1530R0=419-898
 All Values
5000+1000+500+50+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=50
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
WCR Lab Kit (1206 Case Size)
Ì Stout plastic binder
Ì 50 each of 121 E24 values
Ì 1206 case size in the range 10R
to 1M
Ì Resistance tolerance ±2%
Ì Includes 0Ω jumper
Ì Binder can be restocked when required
106-874
Price EachOrder Code
RP148
Surface Mount - Nickel Barrier
RC Series
150K=195-29712K=195-1691K=195-03082R=194-906
120K=195-28510K=195-157820=195-02968R=194-890
100K=195-2738K2=195-145680R=195-01756R=194-888
1M=195-39082K=195-2616K8=195-133560R=195-00547R=194-876
820K=195-38868K=195-2505K6=195-121470R=194-99239R=194-864
680K=195-37656K=195-2484K7=195-110390R=194-98033R=194-852
560K=195-36447K=195-2363K9=195-108330R=194-97927R=194-840
470K=195-35239K=195-2243K3=195-091270R=194-96722R=194-839
390K=195-34033K=195-2122K7=195-080220R=194-95518R=194-827
330K=195-33927K=195-2002K2=195-078180R=194-94315R=194-815
270K=195-32722K=195-1941K8=195-066150R=194-93112R=194-803
220K=195-31518K=195-1821K5=195-054120R=194-92010R=194-797
180K=195-30315K=195-1701K2=195-042100R=194-918ORO=194-785
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
10000 per Reel
RC31 - 0.063 Watt  ±5% (0402 Case Size )
±100ppm/°C0.251%2000.50.61.63.21206RCO2H
±200ppm/°C0.255%2000.250.351.63.21206RC01
±200ppm/°C0.1255%1500.30.451.252.00805RC11
±200ppm/°C0.0635%500.40.550.81.60603RC21
±200ppm/°C0.0635%500.50.550.51.00402RC31
Temperature
Coefficient
Power Rating
@ 70°CTolerance
Voltage
RatingTHWL
Case
SizeRange
Operating Temperature RC31, RC02H -55°C to + 125°C
RC21, RC11, RC01 -55°C to 155°C
RP147A
All Values
15000+5000+1000+50+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=50
All Values
15000+5000+1000+50+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=50
150K=195-91112K=195-7891K=195-65082R=195-522
120K=195-90010K=195-777820R=195-64968R=195-510
10M=335-2419100K=195-8938K2=195-765680R=195-63756R=195-509
1M=196-01082K=195-8816K8=195-753560R=195-62547R=195-492
820K=196-00968K=195-8705K6=195-741470R=195-61339R=195-480
680K=195-99656K=195-8684K7=195-730390R=195-60133R=195-479
560K=195-98447K=195-8563K9=195-728330R=195-59527R=195-467
470K=195-97239K=195-8443K3=195-716270R=195-58322R=195-455
390K=195-96033K=195-8322K7=195=704220R=195-57118R=195-443
330K=195-95927K=195-8202K2=195-698180R=195-56015R=195-431
270K=195-94722K=195-8191K8=195-686150R=195-55812R=195-420
220K=195-93518K=195-8071K5=195-674120R=195-54610R=195-418
180K=195-92315K=195-7901K2=195-662100R=195-534ORO=195-406
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
5000 per Reel
RC21 - 0.063 Watt ±5% (0603 Case Size)
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
All Values
15000+5000+1000+50+Order Code